2002 Golden Jubilee

As a typical modern marketing idea, the first coin of this collection was offered at a
special bargain offer price of just £14.957 ag bno0; a "saving" of £24.55; followed
by a saving of over 5% on all the following coins which were offered at £39.50 each,
but the exact non-special offer price for these was not specified, and the two UK
crowns were only £32.50 each instead of £34.50 each bought separately.

Acquired Date. Country Description Denom Mintage Weight Alloy ASW
2002 Alderney Sword of State £5 25,000 28.28 .925 0.8410
v .
2002 Alderney Coronation £5 125000 28.28 .925 0.8410
Procession

Colored Reverse,
2002 Australia The Queen's Birthday $1 50,000 31.15 .999 1.000
Parade

Colored Reverse, St,
Edward's Crown

v 2002 Bermuda State Trumpeters $5 20,000 28.28 .925 0.8410

2003 Australia $1 50,000 31.15 .999 1.000

2003 Bermuda Royal Visit $5 20,000 28.28 1.925 0.8410
v :
2002 Cayman King Edwardthe 1o, 15000 12828 925 0.8410
Islands Confessor
v
2003 Cayman RHS Chelsea Flower ', 1,0 500 2828 925 0.8410
Islands Show
v 2002 Cook Islands |Street Parties $1 20,000 |28.28 1925 0.8410
v 2003 Cook Islands Royal Gun Salutes  |$1 20,000 28.28 .925 0.8410
v ECCB - East
2002 Caribbean Summer Party $10 20,000 28.28 .925 0.8410
States
v ECCB - East
2003 Caribbean Royal Maundy $10 20,000 28.28 .925 0.8410
States
v 2002 Fiji Defender of the Faith |$10 20,000 28.28 1925 0.8410
v :
2002 Fiji Westminster $10 20,000 28.28 925 0.8410

Choristers
v 2002 Guernsey Gold State Coach £5 20,000 28.28 .925 0.8410
2003 Guernsey Trooping the Color  £5 20,000 28.28 .925 10.8410

% Vivat Regina
2002 Jersey Elizabeth

<

£5 20,000 28.28 .925 0.8410
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2003

2002
2003

2002

2002

2002

2003

Jersey

New Zealand
New Zealand

Solomon
Islands

Solomon
Islands

United
Kingdom
United
Kingdom
Total Weight

Remembrance
Sunday

Royal Scepter $5
St. Edward's Crown  $5

State Opening of
Parliament

The Royal Orb $5
Equestrian Portrait ~ |£5

God Save the Queen £5

20,000

25,000
25,000

20,000

20,000

75,000
54,012

50,000

28.28

28.28
28.28

28.28

28.28

28.28

28.28
684.46

925

925
925

925

925

925

925

0.8410

0.8410
0.8410

0.8410

0.8410

0.8410

0.8410
20.502
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1993 Coronation 40th Anniversary

Country
Alderney
Belize
Bhutan

Cayman Islands

ECCB East Caribbean States

Falkland Islands
Fiji

The Gambia
Guernsey
Jersey

New Zealand
Niue

Saint Helena + Ascension
Seychelles
Solomon Islands
Tonga

Tuvalu

United Kingdom

Vanuatu

Denomination

Two Pounds
2 Dollars
300 Ngultrum
5 Dollars
Ten Dollars
50 Pence
Ten Dollars
20 Dalasis
Two Pounds
Two Pounds
Five Dollars
20 Dollars
Two Pounds
25 Rupees
10 Dollars

1 Pa'Anga
$20

Five Pounds

50 Vatu

Issue Limit

5,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

15,000

10,000

10,000

10,000

50,000

10,000

10,000

25,000

10,000
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1977 Queen's Silver Jubilee

Country
Gibraltar
Guernsey

Jersey

Mauritius
Saint Helena

Tristan da Cunha

United Kingdom

Crown Medal, Gold Plated Silver

Denomination Issue Limit

25 Pence 25,000
25 Pence 25,000
25 Pence 35,000
25 Rupees 25,000
25 Pence 25,000
25 Pence 25,000
25 Pence 377,000
Medal 3,000
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2003 History of the Royal Navy

Acquired Date Country Description
v 2003 Alderney Alfred the Great 849 - 899
2003 Alderney The Mary Rose
v 2003 Jersey Francis Drake 1540 - 1596
2003 Jersey Sovereign of the Seas
2003 Guernsey The Golden Hind
v 2003  Guernsey Nelson 1758-1803
v 2004 Alderney Samuel Hood 1724 - 1816
2004 Alderney HMS Revenge
2004 Jersey John Fisher 1841 - 1920
v 2004 Jersey HMS Victory
v 2004 Guernsey Henry VIII 1491 - 1547
2004 Guernsey HMS Invincible
2005 Alderney HMS Warspite
v 2005 Alderney John Woodward
2005 Jersey Andrew Cunningham 1883 - 1963
2005 Jersey HMS Conqueror
v 2005 Guernsey HMS Ark Royal

2005 Guernsey John Jellicoe
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1997 Golden Wedding

. - Issue
Country Denomination Description ..
Limit
Investiture of Prince Charles as Prince of
Alderney Two Pounds 30,000
Wales
Ascension 50 Pence Princess Anne in.Equestrian Team at 30,000
Island Montreal Olympics
Barbados One Dollar Engagement Announcement 60,000
Belize 5 Dollars Christmas at Sandringham 30,000
Bermuda Two Dollars 1952 Royal Visit & Commonwealth Tour 30,000
Cayman
m Two Dollars 1954 Arriving Home by State Landau 30,000
ECCB 10 Dollars 1953 Buckingham Palace Balcony 30,000
Falkland
—_— 5 Pounds Wedding at Westminster Abbey 30,000
Islands
Fiji Ten Dollars At Treetops in Kenya 45,000
Coronation, Royal Regalia, Gold State
The Gambia |10 Dalasis yalregal 30,000
Coach
Guernsey Five Pounds Westminster Abbey 20,000
Jamaica Twenty Five Dollars 1939 First Meeting at Dartmouth College 30,000
Jersey Five Pounds Wedding Veil at Westminster Abbey 30,000
A ti P fFl
Malawi 5 Kwacha cCcepting a Fosy of Fowers on 30,000
Walkabout
1948 Birth of Pri Charles (Charl
Mauritius 20 Rupees Irth of Prince Charles (Charles 30,000

Philip Arthur George)
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Duke of Edinburgh Pledges Allegiance to

New Zealand |20 Doll 32,500
TEW cealand orars his New Monarch
Pitcairn 1964 Birth Of Prince Edward
— 10 Doll 30,000
Islands (Edward Antony Richard Louis) oflars

. Trooping the Colour as Commander in
Saint Helena |50 Pence . 30,000
- Chief
Sol
20000 149 pollars 1952 Funeral of George VI 30,000
Islands

Tonga 2 Pa'Anga 1950 Birth c?f Princ?ss Anne (Anne 30,000
Elizabeth Alice Louise)

The Queen & Prince Philip Both Riding

Ugand 2,000 Shilli 30,000
anda illings Horses
United Conjoined Ob Portraits, C d

.n| e Five Pounds o.njome verse Portraits, Crowne 75,000
Kingdom Shields & Anchor 20 November

1960 Birth of Prince Andrew (Andrew
v t 50 Vat 30,000
anuat at Albert Christian Edward)

1977 Silver Jubilee British &

Zambi 1,000 K h
ambia wacha Commonwealth Tour

30,000
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Acquired

2006 Queen’s 80" Birthday

Country Denomination
Alderney 5 Pounds
Alderney 5 Pounds

Cayman Islands |5 Dollars

Cayman Islands |5 Dollars

ECCB 10 Dollars
ECCB 10 Dollars
Falkland Islands |50 Pence

Falkland Islands |50 Pence

Fiji 5 Dollars
Fiji 5 Dollars
Guernsey Five Pounds
Guernsey Five Pounds
Jersey Five Pounds
Jersey Five Pounds

Solomon Islands |25 Dollars

Solomon Islands |25 Dollars

United Kingdom |5 Pounds

Description

Crowned Bust

Prince Charles

Queen and Prince Philip in Car

Queen Elizabeth keeping a Radio Speech
Family Scene with the Queen

Holding Baby

Floral Wreath

The Queen with Grandsons

King George VI with the Queen Mother
Flower

Balcony Scene

Wembley Stadium

Horseback

Wedding Portrait

Queen Elizabeth as Red Cross Nurse

Vivat Regina
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